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Name   Address    Telephone Number Fax Number/Email Address 
Janette Archibeque USDA Forest Service  (801) 625-5805  (801) 625-5594 
   Intermountain Region      
   324 25th Street   (801) 725-1756 c jarchibeque@fs.fed.us
   Ogden, UT 84401 
 
Will Baker  Utah Div. Of Forestry & Fire (801) 538-5485  (801) 533-4111 
Jane Martinez  1594 W. North Temple  (801) 538-5427  willbaker@utah.gov 
   Suite 3520      janemartinez@utah.gov
   Salt Lake City, UT 84114       
 
Brenda Even  SD Wildland Fire Suppression (605) 393-8115  (605) 393-8044 
   Division        
   4250 Fire Station Rd – Suite 2    brenda.even@state.sd.us
   Rapid City, SD 57703      
 
Carol English  Nevada Division of Forestry (775) 684-2521  (775) 687-4234 
   2525 S. Carson Street      
   Carson City, NV 89701     cenglish@forestry.nv.gov
 
Ben McGrane  US Fish & Wildlife Service-CGS (303) 236-4323  (303) 236-4791 
   134 Union Blvd.   
   Lakewood, CO  80228  303-868-0157 c  ben_mcgrane@fws.gov
 
Janell Ray  Colorado State Forest Service (970) 491-6303  (970) 491-7736 
(temporary)  203 Forestry Building      
Vice-Chair 2004  Colorado State University    janell.ray@colostate.edu  
   Fort Collins, CO 80523-5060   
 
Jean Kaysen  Idaho Department of Lands (208) 666-8648  (208) ? 
   3780 Industrial Avenue  
   Coeur d’Alene, ID  83815     jkaysen@idl.state.id.us
 
 

?  NPS, Intermountain Region (303) 969-2948  (303) 969-2037 
  12795 West Alameda      

   Lakewood, CO 80228     imde_fire@nps.gov  
 
Lynda Berckefeldt Wyoming State Forestry  (307) 777-7300  (307) 777-5986 
   1100 West 22nd Street       
   Cheyenne, WY 82002  (307) 631-1025 c lberck@state.wy.us
 
Kermit Johnson  BLM, Wyoming State Office (307) 775-6086  (307) 775-6317 
Chair 2004  5353 Yellowstone      
   P.O. Box 1828   (307) 631-2831 c Kermit_Johnson@blm.gov
   Cheyenne, WY 82003      
 
Jessie Poire  BIA, Wind River Agency  (307) 332-4575  (307) 332-4578 
   P.O. Box 158       
   FT Washakie, WY 82514     Jessie_Poire@bia.gov
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COORDINATING GROUP LIAISONS 
 

Ray Weidenhaft  Wyoming State Forestry Div. (307) 777-7586  (307) 777-5986 
   1100 West 22nd Street     rweide@state.wy.us  
RMCG   Cheyenne, WY 82002  (307) 630-1864   
 
Kevin Hull  BLM, Nevada State Office (775) 861-6670  (775) 861-6459 
   P.O. Box 12000      Kevin_Hull@blm.gov 
GBCG   Reno, NV 89520       
 

TECHNICAL ADVISORS 
 

Sue Huston  USDA Forest Service  (801) 625-5811  (801) 625-5365 
Contracting Officer Intermountain Region      
   324 25th Street      shuston@fs.fed.us
   Ogden, UT 84401 
 
Diana Patera  USDA Forest Service  (303) 275-5288  (303) 275-5453 
Buying Team Coord. Rocky Mountain Region      
Contracting Officer 740 Simms   (303) 601-0968 c dmpatera@fs.fed.us
   Golden, CO 80401 
 
Randy Hart  Eastern Great Basin  (801) 531-5320  (801) 531-5321 
Dispatch & Coord Coordination Center 
   5500 W. Amelia Earhart Drive    rhart02@fs.fed.us
   Salt Lake City, UT 84116 
 

Denise Rossum  Rapid City Fire Dept.  (605) 394-4180  (605) 394-6754 
Fire Service Org. 10 Main       denise.rossum@rcgov.org
   Rapid City, SD 57701      
 

ADMINISTRATIVE 
 

Judy Carvelho  USDA Forest Service  (208) 756-5206  (208) 756-5151 
   Salmon-Challis NF 
   50 Highway 93 South  (208) 756-7386 c jcarvelho01@fs.fed.us
   Salmon, ID 83467 
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